LONDON BEACH GOLF CLUB  VETERANS FIXTURES 2021 w7

Wed 06-Jan AGM 2021 930 (Wed 02-Jun Wed 01-Sep |Tenizrden friendly A 13:00
Wed 03-Mar Fri |04-Jun The Ridge friendly AS00 |Sun 05-3ep Tr Maich: Men, Ladies, Vels
Wed 10-Mar Captain’s Drive-in + lunch Wed 09-Jun Scramble Mon  06-Sep
Wed 17-Mar Wed 16-Jun Siableford Wed 08-Sep Medal
Wed  24-Mar Mon 21-Jun Hythe A 11,30\ Wed 08-Sep Ribald Cup 2
Wed 31-Mar Stableford Wed 23-Jun Dawvid Vinceni Cup Tues 14-Sep

Mon | 28-Jun Wed 15-Sep |Boughion friendly H 9:00
Wed O7-Apr Scramble Wed 30-Jun Cid Peelers . AS0D |Wed 22-3ep Autumn Pairs Trophy
Fn  09-Apr Waiz A 830 Fri  24-Sep
Wed |14-Apr  Scramble Mon |05-Jul Away Day - Faversham A 9115 |Wed 29-Sep Tenizrden friendly H 9:00
Thurs 15-Apr Wed O7-Jul tbd
Wed 21-Apr Medal Tue 13-Jul Vets v Ladies A9:00 |Wed O06-Oct Stableford
Tues 27-Apr Wed 14-Jul  Stableford Wed 13-Oct FRibakd Cup 3
Wed 28-Apr Chapman/F Greensomes Wed 21-Jul Ribald Cup 1 Thurs 14-Oct

Mon |26-Jul Vets Championship Day 1 900 |Wed 20-0c Westgate & Birch. fr, A 13:00
Wed |05-May Spring Stableford Trophy Wed 28-Jul |Veis ChampionshipDay2 (900 |Wed 27-Oct |Cld Peelers H 9:00
Thurs D6-May
Weg 12-May  Scramble Mon | 02-Aug Wed 03-Nov Turkey Trot
Wed |12-May Boughion friendly AS0) |Wed 04-Aug Echinghil fendly HO09:0Wed 10-Nov Annual Handicap Review
sun 16-May Tr Maich: Men, Ladies, Veis Wed | 11-Aug | Wesigale & Birchingion fr.  |H 13:00
Wed 19-May Tues 17-Aug Wed 08-Dec Chrisimas Lunch
Wed 26-May Medal Wed 18-Aug  The Ridge friendly H 9:00

Wed 25-Aug Vets v Ladies H9:00 |\Wed 05-Jan AGM 2022 09,30




